Cosmopore

Adhesive wound dressing
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Features

Soft and gentle to the skin — can be used for patients with sensitive skin
Conforms well to body contours and remains in place

Rounded corners help reduce the need to change the dressing

Good absorbency and cushioning effect

Fluid repellent backing

**For ordering, please only use the first 6 digits of article numbers.

Uses

Protection of post-surgical wounds
Wounds with low to moderate level of exudate
Protection of wounds following wound cleaning



Product Information

Sterile, Latex-Free Adhesive Wound Dressings

28"x2"/7.2cmx
Scm

31/8" x 4"/ 8cmx
10cm

31/8" x 6"/ 8cmx
15cm

4" x 8"/ 10cm x
20cm

4" x 10"/ 10cm x
25¢cm

4" x 13 3/4"/ 10cm
x 35cm

4" x 4"/ 10cm x
10cm

6" x 86"/ 15cmx
15¢cm

Article Number

Article Number

Article Number

Article Number

Article Number

Article Number

Article Number

Article Number

Article Number

9008006

9008063

9008087

9008122

9008142

9008162

9008200

9008230

Content

1 Folding box of 50 pieces
1 Box of 20 Folding boxes

1 Pzllet of 840 Boxes

1 Folding box of 25 pieces
1 Box of 22 Folding boxes

1 Pallet of 1320 Boxes

1 Folding box of 25 pieces
1 Box of 14 Folding boxes

1 Pallet of 882 Boxes

1 Folding box of 25 pieces
1 Bex of 12 Folding boxes

1 Pzllet of 648 Baxes

1 Folding box of 25 pieces
1 Bex of 8 Felding boxes

1 Pellet of 528 Boxes

1 Folding box of 25 pieces
1 Box of 8 Felding boxes

1 Pellet of 384 Boxes

1 Folding box of 25 pieces
1 Bex of 8 Felding boxes

1 Pallet of 968 Boxes

1 Felding box of 25 pieces
1 Bex of 8 Felding boxes

1 Pallet of 576 Boxes

EAN

4048500825365

4049500438502

4049500925426

4049500438564

4049500925440

4049500438988

4049500925488

4049500439022

4049500925501

4049500925518

4049500825525

4049500885973

4052199210636

4052199210643

4052199210667

4052199210674



