## Cosmopor®

## **Adhesive wound dressing**



## **Features**

- Soft and gentle to the skin can be used for patients with sensitive skin
- Conforms well to body contours and remains in place
- Rounded corners help reduce the need to change the dressing
- Good absorbency and cushioning effect
- Fluid repellent backing

\*\*For ordering, please only use the first 6 digits of article numbers.



## **Uses**

- Protection of post-surgical wounds
- Wounds with low to moderate level of exudate
- Protection of wounds following wound cleaning

Product Information	Article Number		Content	EAN
Sterile, Latex-Free Adl	hesive Wound Dressir	ngs		
2.8" x 2" / 7.2cm x 5cm	Article Number	9008006	1 Folding box of 50 pieces 1 Box of 20 Folding boxes 1 Pallet of 840 Boxes	4049500925365 4049500438902
3 1/8" x 4"/ 8cm x 10cm	Article Number	9008063	1 Folding box of 25 pieces 1 Box of 22 Folding boxes 1 Pallet of 1320 Boxes	4049500925426 4049500438964
3 1/8" x 6"/ 8cm x 15cm	Article Number	9008087	1 Folding box of 25 pieces 1 Box of 14 Folding boxes 1 Pallet of 882 Boxes	4049500925440 4049500438988
4" x 8"/ 10cm x 20cm	Article Number	9008122	1 Folding box of 25 pieces 1 Box of 12 Folding boxes 1 Pallet of 648 Boxes	4049500925488 4049500439022
4" × 10"/ 10cm × 25cm	Article Number	9008142	1 Folding box of 25 pieces 1 Box of 8 Folding boxes 1 Pallet of 528 Boxes	4049500925501 4049500925518
4" x 13 3/4"/ 10cm x 35cm	Article Number	9008162	1 Folding box of 25 pieces 1 Box of 8 Folding boxes 1 Pallet of 384 Boxes	4049500925525 4049500885973
4" x 4"/ 10cm x 10cm	Article Number	9008200	1 Folding box of 25 pieces 1 Box of 8 Folding boxes 1 Pallet of 968 Boxes	4052199210636 4052199210643
6" x 6"/ 15cm x 15cm	Article Number	9008230	1 Folding box of 25 pieces 1 Box of 8 Folding boxes 1 Pallet of 576 Boxes	4052199210667 4052199210674